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Anlage
Krempsche Spitze, 63571 Gelnhausen
information@tc-1987-haitz.de

Sportwart/in
Reitz, Robert

reitz_robert@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Lehnert, Nico
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Damen (4er) | Kreisliga A
MF: Jessica Schroder
m 015906110731; jess1146s@gmail.com
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. Name (Jg.)

Anton, Lilly (2006)
Lehmann, Susana (2006)
Schréder, Jessica (2006)
Brosche, Mara (2008)
Lehmann, Sarah (1992)
Jagels, Mareen (2005)
Arweiler, Leonie (2008)
Schwab, Friederike (2006)
Sander, Luisa (2002)
Heinz, Charlotte Sophie
(2006)

Braun, Kim (1999)
Ordonez Parra, Andrea
(1992)
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ID-Nr.

20655802
20655801
20655800
20808337
29206164
20556543
20812603
20662049
20263698
20664861

29954583
29255414

LK DR
LK19,0
LK20,3
LK20,7
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK23,2
LK24,8
LK25,0

LK25,0
LK25,0
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